
0.0 0.0 START Rileys Lock Rd 0.0 0.0 START Rileys Lock Rd 0.0 0.0 START Rileys Lock Rd 
0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   
6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo 6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo 6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo
1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 
0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  
1.3 10.1 R  Westerly 1.3 10.1 R  Westerly 1.3 10.1 R  Westerly
1.4 11.5 L West Willard @ T 1.4 11.5 L West Willard @ T 1.4 11.5 L West Willard @ T
0.5 12.0 R  Wooten 0.5 12.0 R  Wooten 0.5 12.0 R  Wooten
0.5 12.5 STOP Selby's on Left 0.5 12.5 STOP Selby's on Left 0.5 12.5 STOP Selby's on Left
0.3 12.8 L West Willard @ T 0.3 12.8 L West Willard @ T 0.3 12.8 L West Willard @ T
1.4 14.2 SR Westerly 1.4 14.2 SR Westerly 1.4 14.2 SR Westerly
1.3 15.5 SL Edwards Ferry  1.3 15.5 SL Edwards Ferry  1.3 15.5 SL Edwards Ferry  
0.8 16.3 L West Offut 0.8 16.3 L West Offut 0.8 16.3 L West Offut
1.3 17.6 S Becomes Mt Nebo 1.3 17.6 S Becomes Mt Nebo 1.3 17.6 S Becomes Mt Nebo
6.0 23.6 S Becomes River Rd. 6.0 23.6 S Becomes River Rd. 6.0 23.6 S Becomes River Rd.
0.7 24.3 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.7 24.3 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.7 24.3 R  Rileys Lock Rd 

Riley's Lock  25 mile Riley's Lock  25 mile Riley's Lock  25 mile


